24
SURFACE MOUNT FUSES
SUBMINIATURE SURFACE MOUNT
NANO2® SMF Very Fast-Acting Type
The Nano2 SMF is a very small, square surface mount fuse
design that exhibits electrical characteristics similar to the
Littelfuse 271000 Nanofuse series.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

EIA-RS481 (IEC 286, part 3); 1,000 per reel.
PATENTED
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Nominal Nominal
Catalog Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I2t
Number Rating Rating Cold Ohms A2 Sec.
R451.062 1/16 125 5.50 0.00019
R451.125 1/8 125 2.95 0.00286
R451.250 1/4 125 1.05 0.01126
R451.375 3/8 125 0.610 0.0425
R451.500 1/2 125 0.420 0.0795
R451.750 3/4 125 0.245 0.185
R451 001 1 125 0.148 0.459
R451 01.5 11/2 125 0.0630 0.853
R451 002 2 125 0.0367 0.53
R451 02.5 21/2 125 0.0286 1.029